OP \$40.00 4608433

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM360774

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	12/19/2014

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
GTUIT, LLC		12/19/2014	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: MONTANA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	GTUIT, LLC	
Street Address:	2924 Millennium Circle, Suite A	
City:	Billings	
State/Country:	MONTANA	
Postal Code:	59102	
Entity Type: LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4608433	GTUIT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 4062949002

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 4062949000

Email: toni@teaselaw.com
Correspondent Name: Antoinette M. Tease

Address Line 1: PO Box 51016

Address Line 4: Billings, MONTANA 59105

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	GTUIT
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Antoinette M. Tease
SIGNATURE:	/Antoinette M. Tease/
DATE SIGNED:	11/02/2015

Total Attachments: 1

source=DE Certificate of Merger (2014-12-19 as filed corrected)#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005657 FRAME: 0543

900342830

<u>Delaware</u>

The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER, WHICH MERGES:

"GTUIT, LLC", A MONTANA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY,

WITH AND INTO "GTUIT, LLC" UNDER THE NAME OF "GTUIT, LLC", A
LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ORGANIZED AND EXISTING UNDER THE LAWS
OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, AS RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE
ON THE NINETEENTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2014, AT 9:11 O'CLOCK
A.M.

5607282 8100M SR# 20150677512

RECORDED: 11/02/2015

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 10315196

Date: 10-28-15

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005657 FRAME: 0544